PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
8/18/2018
PSK36.150
Distance bushing
Code PSK36.150
GTIN 6418677166945
ENumber
Name Distance bushing
ø 10 mm, length 15.0 mm, aluminium
Description Accessory for Ensto Cubo enclosures.ø 10
mm, length 15.0 mm, aluminium
4
Technical specification
Dimensions
Weight: 0.002 kg
Volume : 0.15 cm³
Materials
Material: Aluminium
Ratings
ETIM 7: EC002625 Mounting accessories (switchgear
cabinet)
ETIM
ETIM
Type of accessory: Distance piece
Depth: 10 mm
Material: Aluminium
Height: 15 mm
Packaging
Default package
Unit: PCS
Size: 100
Length: 100 mm
1 / 2
Ensto Finland Oy Ensio Miettisen katu 2
06100 Porvoo
Finland
email: ensto@ensto.com
phone: +358 204 76 21
Width: 130 mm
Height: 190 mm
Weight (net): 0.0023 kg
Weight (brt): 0.1823 kg
Volume: 2.47
2 / 2
Ensto Finland Oy Ensio Miettisen katu 2
06100 Porvoo
Finland
email: ensto@ensto.com
phone: +358 204 76 21